
RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG161 JOGNA JOLISH GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 947
2 24UG146 ANANYA M V OBC Ezhava 1 945
3 24UG315 CHRISTEEN ROBINSE GENERAL Syro Malabar Catholic 1 929
4 24UG197 CICILIA JOLLY GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 916
5 24UG596 POOJA RAJESH K R OEC Araya 1 868
6 24UG694 NEHA MARIYA JOSE GENERAL Roman Catholic 1 849
7 24UG359 FIDA RAPHI OBC Muslim 1 846
8 24UG595 ANJANA P S OEC Araya 1 833

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG153 SWEDHIKA M D OBC Black Smith(vishwakarma) 1 826
2 24UG615 DEVASREE D S GENERAL Bhramins 1 823
3 24UG643 SANAM FATHIMA N S OBC Muslim 1 809
4 24UG540 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF OBC Muslim 1 801
5 24UG181 K CHANDHANA GENERAL Nair 2 799
6 24UG190 NIRANJANI A V OEC Kalarikurup 1 769
7 24UG726 SREEBHADRA A R SC Paraya 1 766
8 24UG642 GOURICHANDRA T A OEC Kudumbi 3 755
9 24UG137 JEEN MARIA OBC Latin Catholic 2 749

10 24UG691 ROSE ALAPPAT GENERAL Syrian Catholic 1 740
11 24UG232 FARSI A A OBC Muslim 1 736
12 24UG340 ASHBIN BASSIM OBC Muslim 1 732
13 24UG126 SAMEERA DILEEP OBC Ezava 2 732
14 24UG603 ADITHYAN K B OBC Ezava 4 717
15 24UG368 NANDHANA C GENERAL Nair 1 716
16 24UG587 GEETHANJALI M S OBC Ezhava 2 698
17 24UG318 SREYA T S OBC(H) Ezhava 1 693
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18 24UG482 ABHISHEK M L OBC Ezhava 2 690
19 24UG454 BHOWMICK NARAYANAN K GENERAL Namboothiri 2 674
20 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 2 655
21 24UG542 AMRUTHA A R OEC Kudumbi 1 627
22 24UG659 CHRISTUS C B GENERAL Roman Catholic 2 625
23 24UG354 ANULAKSHMI OBC Ezhava 1 624
24 24UG350 DEVIKA C GENERAL Nair 1 614
25 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 3 599

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG726 SREEBHADRA A R SC Paraya 1 766

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG126 SAMEERA DILEEP OBC Ezava 2 732

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG603 ADITHYAN K B OBC Ezava 4 717
2 24UG587 GEETHANJALI M S OBC Ezhava 2 698
3 24UG318 SREYA T S OBC(H) Ezhava 1 693
4 24UG482 ABHISHEK M L OBC Ezhava 2 690
5 24UG685 ALAN SAJEEV OBC Ezhava 2 655
6 24UG354 ANULAKSHMI OBC Ezhava 1 624

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG643 SANAM FATHIMA N S OBC Muslim 1 809

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG540 NEHLA ABDUL LATHEEF OBC Muslim 1 801
2 24UG232 FARSI A A OBC Muslim 1 736
3 24UG340 ASHBIN BASSIM OBC Muslim 1 732

RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG153 SWEDHIKA M D OBC Black Smith(vishwakarma) 1 826

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM QUOTA - (Waiting List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 

OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SC - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Confirmed List) 

ETB(EZHAVA THIYYA BILAVA) - (Waiting List) 



RankApplication Number Student Name Student Reservation Caste Pref No. Index Mark
1 24UG190 NIRANJANI A V OEC Kalarikurup 1 769
2 24UG642 GOURICHANDRA T A OEC Kudumbi 3 755
3 24UG542 AMRUTHA A R OEC Kudumbi 1 627
4 24UG660 ABHIRAM P G OEC Kudumbi 3 599


